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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Back River Project Sabina Gold & Silver Corp 2021 Annual Report for water licence
2AM-BRP1831


Keim, Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Thu, Jun 2, 2022 at 1:06 PM
To: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, Merle Keefe <mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com>
Cc: Matthew Pickard <mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com>, Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>, Richard
Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "lhardwick@cbcl.ca" <lhardwick@cbcl.ca>

Good afternoon, 

CIRNAC would like to request that the NWB extend the due date from July 5th to July 28th for comments on
the 2021 Annual Report. 

Thank you 
Andrew Keim 

From: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Sent: Tuesday, May 3, 2022 11:44 AM

To: Merle Keefe <mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com>

Cc: Matthew Pickard <mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com>; Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>;
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Subject: Re: Back River Project Sabina Gold & Silver Corp 2021 Annual Report for water licence 2AM-BRP1831
 
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to
distro-2am-brp+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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